
 

 

 
2015 Joint Legislative Hearing Schedule 

 
January 27 Tuesday 9:30AM Local Government Officials/  Assembly 
      General Government   Clinton Freeman 
           (518)455-5491 
 
January 28 Wednesday 9:30AM Environmental Conservation  Senate 
           Dottie Pohlid 
           (518)455-3511 
 
January 29 Thursday 9:30AM Transportation    Assembly 
           Clinton Freeman 
           (518)455-5491 
  
February 2 Monday 10:00AM Health/Medicaid   Senate 
           Dottie Pohlid 
           (518)455-3511 
 
February 3 Tuesday 9:30AM Elementary & Secondary   Assembly 
      Education    Clinton Freeman 
           (518)455-5491 
 
February 4 Wednesday 9:30AM Human Services   Senate 
           Dottie Pohlid 
           (518)455-3511 
 
February 5 Thursday 9:30AM Housing    Assembly 
           Clinton Freeman 
           (518)455-5491 
 
February 9 Monday 9:30AM Taxes     Assembly 
           Clinton Freeman 
           (518)455-5491 
  
    1:00PM  Economic Development   Senate 
           Dottie Pohlid 
           (518)455-3511 
 
February 10 Tuesday 9:30AM Higher Education   Assembly 
           Clinton Freeman 
           (518)455-5491 
 
February 25 Wednesday 9:30AM Mental Hygiene    Assembly 
           Clinton Freeman 
           (518)455-5491 
 
    1:00PM  Workforce Development  Senate 
           Dottie Pohlid 
           (518)455-3511 
 
February 26 Thursday 10:00AM Public Protection   Senate 
           Dottie Pohlid 
           (518)455-3511 


